
3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA28 First Student 22-23 Huguenot RG AM

Bus:FS028

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:18 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:26:33
Distance:9.04 mi.

8:18 amSTART Chesterfield Dr@Clearfield St
8:19 amSTOP Clearfield St @ Heywood Road [NW](1)
8:20 amSTOP Kimrod Road @ Limestone Dr [S](2)
8:22 amSTOP Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [W](3)
8:24 amSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](4)
8:27 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Sara Lane [SW](5)
8:28 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [SW](6)
8:30 am(stop) Powell Road @ Troy Road [SE](7)
8:30 amSTOP Troy Road @ Fernbrook Dr [S](8)
8:32 amEND Troy Road @ Richdale Road [SW](9)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(10)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP28 First Student 22-23 Huguenot RG PM

Bus:FS028

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:45 pm
Total Time:45:33
Distance:8.78 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:11 pmSTOP Clearfield St @ Heywood Road [NW](2)
4:15 pmSTOP Kimrod Road @ Limestone Dr [S](3)
4:17 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [W](4)
4:23 pmSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](5)
4:32 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Sara Lane [SW](6)
4:33 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [SW](7)
4:37 pm(stop) Powell Road @ Troy Road [SE](8)
4:38 pmSTOP Troy Road @ Fernbrook Dr [S](9)
4:41 pmEND Troy Road @ Richdale Road [SW](10)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA241 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:11 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:33:53
Distance:9.37 mi.

8:11 amSTART Walmsley Blvd@Monet Ct(1)
8:11 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE](2)
8:12 amSTOP Fawnbrook Blvd @ St Moritz Dr [NE](3)
8:13 amSTOP Susten Lane @ Geneva Dr [NE](4)
8:16 amSTOP Susten Lane @ Nestle Ave [SE](5)
8:18 amSTOP Huth Road @ Snead Road [SE](6)
8:19 amSTOP Snead Road @ Hey Rd [NE](7)
8:22 amSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Eddystone Ct [N](8)
8:28 amEND Elmbridge Road @ Armfield Road [NE](9)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(10)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP241 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:FS241

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:5:10 pm
Total Time:70:23
Distance:11.04 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:11 pmSTART Walmsley Blvd @ Monet Ct [N](2)
4:13 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE](3)
4:14 pmSTOP Nestle Ave @ Susten Lane [N](4)
4:18 pmSTOP Susten Lane @ Geneva Dr [NE](5)
4:23 pm(stop) St Moritz Dr @ Fawnbrook Blvd [SE](6)
4:23 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Snead Road [SE](7)
4:26 pmSTOP Snead Road @ Huth Road [SW](8)
4:33 pmSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Eddystone Ct [N](9)
4:50 pmEND Elmbridge Road @ Armfield Road [NE](10)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA348 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:FS348

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:17 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:27:42
Distance:7.25 mi.

@ APT entrance
8:17 amSTART German School Road@Westover Village Dr(1)

8:22 amSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [N](2)
8:23 amSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [N](3)
8:24 amSTOP Deter Road @ Lasalle Dr [NW](4)
8:28 amSTOP Labrook Dr @ Seaman Road [E](5)
8:31 amSTOP Labrook Dr @ Lamar Dr [E](6)
8:35 amSTOP Beaufont Hills Dr @ Lamar Dr [E](7)
8:36 amEND Vevadel Dr @ Deter Road [E](8)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(9)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP348 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:FS348

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:52 pm
Total Time:52:05
Distance:8.08 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

@ APT entrance
4:08 pmSTART German school Rd @ Westover Village Dr [SE](2)

4:21 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [N](3)
4:23 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [N](4)
4:25 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Lasalle Dr [NW](5)
4:35 pmSTOP Labrook Dr @ Seaman Road [E](6)
4:41 pmSTOP Labrook Dr @ Lamar Dr [E](7)
4:48 pmSTOP Beaufont Hills Dr @ Lamar Dr [E](8)
4:51 pmEND Vevadel Dr @ Deter Road [E](9)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA500 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:FS500

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:04 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:40:38
Distance:11.64 mi.

8:04 amSTART Clearfield St@Kendall Road(1)
8:07 amSTOP Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW](2)
8:12 amSTOP 5211 Walmsley Blvd [S](3)
8:12 amSTOP 5205 Walmsley Blvd [S](4)
8:14 amSTOP Mark Road @ W Belmont Road [NW](5)
8:16 amSTOP S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE](6)
8:20 amSTOP Bathgate Road @ Bathgate Ter [SW](7)
8:24 am(stop) Kenmare Ln @ Kenmare Loop [NW](8)
8:24 amSTOP Kenmare Loop @ Bathgate Road [S](9)
8:25 amSTOP Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW](10)
8:26 amSTOP Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W](11)
8:30 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW](12)
8:32 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE](13)
8:33 amEND Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](14)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(15)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP500 First Student 22-23  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:FS500

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:57 pm
Total Time:57:30
Distance:11.69 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:10 pmSTART Kendall Road @ Clearfield St [SW](2)
4:15 pmSTOP Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW](3)
4:24 pmSTOP 5211 Walmsley Blvd [S](4)
4:24 pmSTOP 5205 Walmsley Blvd [S](5)
4:27 pmSTOP Mark Road @ W Belmont Road [NW](6)
4:30 pmSTOP S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE](7)
4:35 pmSTOP Bathgate Road @ Bathgate Ter [SW](8)
4:42 pmSTOP Kenmare Loop @ Bathgate Road [S](9)
4:44 pmSTOP Reservoir Lane @ Iron Bridge Road [SW](10)
4:45 pmSTOP Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W](11)
4:51 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Cottrell Road [SW](12)
4:53 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Blendwel Road [NE](13)
4:53 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [NE](14)
4:55 pmEND Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](15)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA006  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:27 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:17:12
Distance:6.80 mi.

8:27 amSTART Kingwood Cove Apts(1)
8:28 amSTOP Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [N](2)
8:32 amSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [N](3)
8:33 amEND Cargreen Road @ Armfield Road [NE](4)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(5)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP006  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:25 pm
Total Time:25:58
Distance:6.11 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:08 pmSTART Kingwood Cove Apts [NE](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [N](3)
4:19 pmSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [N](4)
4:22 pmEND Cargreen Road @ Armfield Road [NE](5)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA025  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:15 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:29:19
Distance:5.29 mi.

8:15 amSTART Spruance Road@Bradley Lane(1)
8:19 amSTOP Blandy Ave @ Wainwright Dr [N](2)
8:22 amSTOP Glenway Dr @ Glenway Ct [NW](3)
8:25 amSTOP Glenway Dr @ German school Rd [N](4)
8:28 amSTOP German School Rd@The Renaissance Apt Entrance [E](5)
8:31 amSTOP Yellowpine Cir @ Brownleaf Dr [N](6)
8:35 amEND German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [SW](7)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP025  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:48 pm
Total Time:48:14
Distance:5.35 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:07 pmSTART Spruance Road @ Bradley Lane [N](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Blandy Ave @ Wainwright Dr [N](3)
4:17 pmSTOP Glenway Dr @ Glenway Ct [NW](4)
4:26 pmSTOP Glenway Dr @ German school Rd [N](5)
4:28 pmSTOP German School Rd@The Renaissance Apt Entrance [E](6)
4:30 pmSTOP Yellowpine Cir @ Brownleaf Dr [N](7)
4:43 pmEND German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [SW](8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA041  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:39
Distance:9.80 mi.

8:25 amSTART Warwick Road@Hodges Road(1)
8:26 amSTOP Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](2)
8:28 amSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Brittwood Dr [N](3)
8:30 amSTOP Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [E](4)
8:30 amSTOP Tennyson Ave @ Daytona Dr [SE](5)
8:31 amSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](6)
8:34 amSTOP Kirby Road @ Brookhaven Road [N](7)

Manchester Lake Apts
8:35 amEND Shadybrook Lane @ Bywood Lane [N](8)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(9)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP041  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:45 pm
Total Time:45:12
Distance:9.45 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:09 pmSTART Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](2)
4:11 pm(stop) Warwick Rd @ Felton Road [W](3)
4:11 pmSTOP Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](4)
4:17 pmSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Brittwood Dr [N](5)
4:20 pmSTOP Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [E](6)
4:24 pmSTOP Tennyson Ave @ Daytona Dr [SE](7)
4:27 pmSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](8)
4:32 pmSTOP Kirby Road @ Brookhaven Road [N](9)

Manchester Lake Apts
4:36 pmEND Shadybrook Lane @ Bywood Lane [N](10)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA051  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:30 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:14:32
Distance:6.53 mi.

8:30 amSTART Erich Road@Nutmeg Ct(1)
8:31 amSTOP Erich Road @ Larrymore Road [SE](2)
8:31 amSTOP Erich Road @ Irby Dr [SW](3)
8:32 amSTOP Faye St @ Bassett Ave [W](4)
8:34 amSTOP Leicester Road @ Westwick Dr [SE](5)
8:35 amSTOP Boroughbridge Road @ Reedy Ave [NW](6)
8:36 amEND Boroughbridge Road @ Tilford Road [NW](7)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP051  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:051-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:40 pm
Total Time:40:06
Distance:5.25 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:06 pmSTART Leicester Road @ Westwick Dr [W](2)
4:09 pmSTOP Irby Dr @ Erich Road [NW](3)
4:12 pmSTOP Faye St @ Bassett Ave [W](4)
4:14 pmSTOP Reedy Ave @ Boroughbridge Road [SW](5)
4:18 pmSTOP Boroughbridge Road @ Tilford Road [NW](6)
4:23 pmSTOP Larrymore Road @ Erich Road [N](7)
4:32 pmEND Erich Road @ Nutmeg Ct [W](8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA077  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:077-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:22 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:22:39
Distance:4.15 mi.

8:22 amSTART Jahnke Rd@Marlowe Road(1)
8:24 amSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ Rossmore Road [W](2)
8:35 amSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [E](3)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(4)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP077  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:077-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:43 pm
Total Time:43:43
Distance:3.99 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:05 pmSTART Old Jahnke Road @ Castleton Road [S](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Marlowe Road @ Jahnke Rd [NW](3)
4:11 pmSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ Rossmore Road [W](4)
4:37 pmEND St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [E](5)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA085  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:085-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:15 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:29:47
Distance:9.23 mi.

8:15 amSTART Westover Hills Blvd@Bassett Ave
8:15 amSTOP W 47th St @ Dunston Ave [SE](1)
8:17 amSTOP Clarence St @ Forest View Dr [N](2)
8:19 amSTOP Dorchester Road @ Boscobel Ave [SE](3)

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr
8:21 amSTOP Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [N](4)

8:24 amSTOP Bliley Road @ Cedarhurst Dr [N](5)
8:25 amSTOP Bliley Road @ Blakemore Road [N](6)
8:28 amSTOP Fairlee Road @ Pineway Dr [W](7)
8:29 amSTOP Riverside Dr @ Breckenridge Road [SW](8)
8:32 amSTOP Rettig Rd@Westchester Rd [S](9)
8:36 amSTOP Heartwood Road @ Glyndon Lane [NW](10)
8:37 amSTOP Glyndon Lane @ Melbourne Dr [N](11)
8:38 amEND Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [W](12)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(13)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP085  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:085-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:47 pm
Total Time:47:27
Distance:8.82 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:04 pmSTART Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [NE](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Melbourne Dr @ Glyndon Lane [W](3)
4:12 pmSTOP Rettig Rd@Westchester Rd [W](4)
4:15 pmSTOP Heartwood Road @ Glyndon Lane [NW](5)
4:18 pmSTOP Fairlee Road @ Pineway Dr [W](6)
4:20 pmSTOP Breckenridge Road @ Riverside Dr [SE](7)

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr
4:24 pmSTOP Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [N](8)

4:30 pmSTOP Bliley Road @ Cedarhurst Dr [N](9)
4:32 pmSTOP Blakemore Road @ Bliley Road [E](10)
4:35 pmSTOP Dorchester Road @ Boscobel Ave [W](11)
4:38 pmSTOP Clarence St @ Forest View Dr [SW](12)
4:41 pmSTOP Dunston Ave @ W 47th St [SW](13)
4:46 pmEND Bassett Ave @ Westover Hills Blvd [NE](14)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA086  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:086-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:7:47 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:57:38
Distance:24.87 mi.

7:47 amSTART Hobby Hill Road@Cheyenne Road@Fernleigh Dr(1)
7:50 am(stop) Merrigan Road @ Poyntelle Road [SW](2)
7:50 amSTOP Poyntelle Road @ Glendye Road [NW](3)

James River Apts-Clubhouse
8:02 am(stop) James River @ Stony Point Pkwy [N](4)

8:07 amSTOP Duncaster Road @ Ottawa Road [S](5)
8:15 amSTOP Whitehead Road @ Ellis Woods Way [W](6)
8:16 am(stop) Worthington Road @ Bolton Road [S](7)
8:16 am(stop) Bramwell Road @ Swanson Road [S](8)
8:17 amSTOP Bramwell Road @ Warwick Rd [SE](9)
8:18 amSTOP Green Ridge Dr @ Cross Road [NW](10)
8:20 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Judson Road [SW](11)
8:24 amSTOP Barlen Dr @ Cross Road [SE](12)
8:26 amSTOP Warwick Rd @ Kingsway Road [SW](13)
8:27 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [W](14)
8:29 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Princess Ella Lane [SW](15)

Bear's Hideaway
8:30 amEND 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park [SE](16)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(17)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP086  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:086-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:5:07 pm
Total Time:67:00
Distance:20.72 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:06 pmSTART Poyntelle Road @ Glendye Road [S](2)
4:07 pm(stop) Poyntelle Road @ Merrigan Road [SE](3)
4:10 pmSTOP Hobby Hill Road @ Fernleigh Dr [S](4)

James River Apts-Clubhouse
4:23 pm(stop) James River @ Stony Point Pkwy [N](5)

4:28 pmSTOP Duncaster Road @ Ottawa Road [S](6)
4:37 pmSTOP Whitehead Road @ Ellis Woods Way [W](7)
4:39 pm(stop) Worthington Road @ Bolton Road [S](8)
4:39 pm(stop) Swanson Road @ Bramwell Road [SW](9)
4:41 pmSTOP Green Ridge Dr @ Cross Road [NW](10)
4:44 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Judson Road [SW](11)
4:55 pmSTOP Barlen Dr @ Cross Road [SE](12)
5:00 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [W](13)
5:05 pmEND Swanson Road @ Princess Ella Lane [SW](14)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA150  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:00
Distance:5.96 mi.

8:26 amSTART McDowell Road@Balsam Road(1)
8:28 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Holliday Road [SE](2)
8:31 amSTOP Holliday Road @ Andros Road [SW](3)
8:33 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Winter Road [SE](4)
8:34 amSTOP Sanborn Dr @ Windcroft Road [E](5)
8:36 amEND Kaki Dr @ Warwick Rd [S](6)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP150  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:30 pm
Total Time:30:46
Distance:5.98 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:07 pmSTART Warwick Rd @ Kaki Dr [W](2)
4:09 pmSTOP Sanborn Dr @ Windcroft Road [NW](3)
4:12 pmSTOP Winter Road @ McDowell Road [NE](4)
4:15 pmSTOP Andros Road @ Holliday Road [NW](5)
4:19 pmSTOP Holliday Road @ McDowell Road [NE](6)
4:24 pmEND McDowell Road @ Balsam Road [NW](7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA180  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:180-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:24 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:20:18
Distance:6.83 mi.

8:24 amSTART Labrook Cncs@Tweeter Branch Ln
8:26 amSTOP Oak Glen St @ Brookline St [NW](1)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
8:28 amSTOP Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [E](2)

~Blue Ridge Side~
8:32 amSTOP Reserve South Apartments Entrance [E](3)

6839 Carnation St/Rental Office
8:34 amSTOP The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE](4)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(5)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP060  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:180-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:35 pm
Total Time:35:27
Distance:7.90 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:09 pmSTOP Oak Glen St @ Brookline St [NW](2)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
4:13 pmSTOP Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [E](3)

~Blue Ridge Side~
4:24 pmSTOP Reserve South Apartments Entrance [E](4)

6839 Carnation St/Rental Office
4:28 pmSTOP The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE](5)

~Blue Ridge Side~
4:35 pmEND Reserve South Apartments Entrance [E]



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA197  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:17
Distance:9.78 mi.

8:28 amSTART Orcutt Lane@Mandy Lane(1)
8:28 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E](2)
8:29 amSTOP Brinkwood Dr @ Burtwood Lane [NW](3)
8:31 amSTOP Pauls Lane @ Snead Road [NW](4)
8:32 amSTOP Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [S](5)

3124 Snead Ct
8:32 amSTOP Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW](6)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
8:33 amEND Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](7)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP043  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:197-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:51 pm
Total Time:51:20
Distance:8.94 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:11 pmSTART Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE](2)
4:17 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E](3)
4:23 pmSTOP Brinkwood Dr @ Burtwood Lane [NW](4)
4:30 pmSTOP Pauls Lane @ Snead Road [NW](5)
4:35 pmSTOP Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [S](6)

3124 Snead Ct
4:38 pmSTOP Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW](7)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
4:45 pmEND Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA218  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:22 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:22:23
Distance:5.77 mi.

8:22 amSTART Westower Dr@Limerick Dr(1)
8:23 amSTOP Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [N](2)
8:25 amSTOP Westower Dr @ Westower Ct [NE](3)
8:27 amSTOP Westower Dr @ Huntland Road [N](4)
8:28 amSTOP Newell Road @ Thorndale Lane [SE](5)
8:31 amSTOP Oakhurst Lane @ Thorndale Lane [W](6)

Across from Club house
8:35 amEND German school Rd@ German school RD [SE](7)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP218  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:218-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:43 pm
Total Time:43:41
Distance:4.82 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:05 pmSTART Westower Dr @ Limerick Dr [NW](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [N](3)
4:14 pmSTOP Westower Dr @ Westower Ct [NE](4)
4:18 pmSTOP Westower Dr @ Huntland Road [N](5)
4:20 pmSTOP Newell Road @ Thorndale Lane [SE](6)
4:28 pmSTOP Oakhurst Lane @ Thorndale Lane [W](7)

Across from Club house
4:38 pmEND German school Rd@ German school RD [SE](8)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA242  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:23 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:21:30
Distance:7.26 mi.

8:23 amSTART Alberene Road@Woodhaven Dr(1)
8:26 amSTOP Alberene Road @ Arizona Dr [S](2)
8:28 amSTOP Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [N](3)
8:29 amSTOP Circlewood Dr @ Stockwood Road [W](4)
8:31 amSTOP Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [NW](5)
8:34 amEND Woodstock Road @ Rosemont Road [E](6)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP242  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:41 pm
Total Time:41:45
Distance:7.30 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:10 pmSTART Rosemont Road @ Woodstock Road [SW](2)
4:12 pmSTOP Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [SW](3)
4:21 pmSTOP Circlewood Dr @ Stockwood Road [SE](4)
4:25 pmSTOP Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [SW](5)
4:27 pmSTOP Arizona Dr @ Alberene Road [W](6)
4:33 pmEND Alberene Road @ Woodhaven Dr [N](7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA276  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:276-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:22 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:22:30
Distance:6.88 mi.

8:22 amSTART Calvert Dr@Queen Anne Dr(1)
8:24 amSTOP Queen Anne Dr @ Jarvis Road [NW](2)
8:26 amSTOP Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [E](3)
8:30 amSTOP Warwick Village Dr@Charlevoix Ct [SE](4)
8:34 am(stop) E German School Road @ Shallow Way [W](5)
8:34 amEND Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](6)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP276  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:276-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:40 pm
Total Time:40:42
Distance:6.91 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:09 pmSTART Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [N](2)
4:11 pm(stop) Shallow Way @ E German School Road [NE](3)
4:13 pmSTOP Warwick Village Dr@Charlevoix Ct [NW](4)
4:18 pmSTOP Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [NW](5)
4:32 pmSTOP Queen Anne Dr @ Jarvis Road [SE](6)
4:36 pmEND Queen Anne Dr @ Calvert Dr [SE](7)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA357  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:357-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:15 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:29:18
Distance:10.40 mi.

8:15 amSTART Glenan Dr@Baronet Dr
8:18 amSTOP Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](1)
8:22 amSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Powell Road [N](2)
8:24 amSTOP Powell Road @ Bryce Lane [NW](3)
8:28 amSTOP Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW](4)

Rock Creek Apts
8:30 amEND 2830 Broad Rock Blvd  Apt Entr. [W](5)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(6)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP357  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:357-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:53 pm
Total Time:53:56
Distance:9.23 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:10 pmSTART Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](2)
4:21 pmSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Powell Road [N](3)
4:26 pmSTOP Powell Road @ Bryce Lane [NW](4)
4:36 pmSTOP Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW](5)

Rock Creek Apts
4:41 pmSTOP 2830 Broad Rock Blvd  Apt Entr. [W](6)

4:53 pmEND Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW]



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RA361  Huguenot RG AM

Bus:361-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:18:05
Distance:6.47 mi.

8:26 amSTART Larchmont Lane@Marcy Pl(1)
8:28 amSTOP 5000 Midlothian Tpke [NE](2)
8:29 amSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](3)
8:30 amSTOP Green Acres Ave @ Rice Road [W](4)
8:33 amEND Bartee Road @ Chuckatuck Ave [S](5)

7945 Forest Hill Av
8:45 amDEST Huguenot High(6)



3/3/2023 10:06:50 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 115RP361  Huguenot RG PM

Bus:361-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:115

Anchor Name:Huguenot High Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:26 pm
Total Time:26:38
Distance:6.72 mi.

7945 Forest Hill Av
4:00 pmORIGIN Huguenot High(1)

4:08 pmSTART 5000 Midlothian Tpke [NE](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](3)
4:12 pmSTOP Chuckatuck Ave @ Bartee Road [W](4)
4:16 pmSTOP Rice Road @ Green Acres Ave [NE](5)
4:26 pmEND Larchmont Lane @ Marcy Pl [SW]


